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Cable
with

Plug
Output

Sockets

Fuse 
Protection

Residual Current

Circuit Breaker

RCD Type A

Order No.
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     l  

n

3 sockets with 
earthing contact

3 CEE 230V 
16A 3p.

1 CEE 400V 16A 5p.

1 CEE 400V 16A 5p.

1 CEE 500V 16A 4p.

2 m cable with 1 CEE 
connector socket
400V 16A 5p.

2 m cable with 1 CEE 
connector socket
400V 32A 5p.

1 CEE 400V 16A 5p.

Adjustment 
Range:

3 B-Autom. 1p.

3 B-Autom. 1p.

1 C-Autom. 3p

1 Neokit 3p.

1 K-Autom. 3p.

1 C-Autom. 3p

1 Neokit 3p.

1 C-Autom. 3p.

1 Neokit 3p.

1 C-Autom. 3p

1 Neozed 3p.

motor protection 
circuit breaker 3~ 

1.6 - 2.4 A
2.4 - 4.0 A
4.0 - 6.0 A

6.0 - 10.0 A
10.0 - 16.0 A

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 500V 32A 4p.

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 400V 32A 5p.

CEE 400V 63A 5p.

CEE 400V 63A 5p.

CEE 400V 63A 5p.

CEE 400V 63A 5p.

CEE 400V 16A 5p.

1043001

1043101

1043102

1023102

1043103

1043105

1023104

1046102

1026102

1046301

1026301

1091101
1091102
1091103
1091104
1091105
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Configuration Example	 Mobile Safety Distribution Boxes

– other cable lengths and models on request / subject to modification and errors –
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